
WORDBRIDGE SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST & ACADEMIC PLANNER, SESSION: 2023-2024 
Playgroup to Class-XII 

Date: 09/05/2023 

Sl. Name of Holidays Day/Date /Month  Classes Resume on 

1.  *Ashura Saturday, 29th July, 2023 Sunday, 30th July, 2023 

2.  National Mourning Day Tuesday, 15th August, 2023 Wednesday, 16th August, 2023 

3.  *Janmashtami Wednesday, 6th September, 2023 Thursday, 7th September, 2023 

4.  *Eid-E-Miladunabi Thursday, 28th September, 2023 Sunday, 1st October, 2023 

5.  Durga Puja 
Sunday, 22nd October, 2023 to 
Thursday, 26th October, 2023 

Sunday, 29th October, 2023 

6.  #Victory Day Saturday, 16th December, 2023 Sunday, 17th December, 2023 

7.  Winter Vacation 
Sunday, 24th December, 2023 to 
Thursday, 11th January, 2024 

Sunday, 14th January, 2024 

8.  #International Mother Language Day Wednesday, 21st February, 2024 
Monday, 26th February, 2024 

9.  *Shab-E-Barat Sunday, 25th February, 2024 

10.  
#Father of the Nation’s Birthday & 
National Children’s Day 

Sunday, 17th March, 2024 Monday, 18th March, 2024 

11.  
Independence Day, Summer Vacation, 
Eid-Ul-Fitr & Bengali New Year 

Sunday, 24th March, 2024 to 
Thursday, 18th April, 2024 

Sunday, 21st April, 2024 

12.  May Day Wednesday, 1st May, 2024 Thursday, 2nd May, 2024 

13.  *Buddha Purnima Thursday, 23rd May, 2024 Sunday, 26th May, 2024 

14.  *Eid-Ul-Adha 
Sunday, 16th June, 2024 to 
Thursday, 4th July, 2024 

New session 2024-2025 will 
begin on Sunday, 14th July, 2024 

 

 

* Subject to appearance of the moon & decision of the concerned Authorities. 
# Victory Day will be celebrated on Thursday, 14th December, 2023 after the examination. 
# Mother Language Day will be celebrated on that date and school will be closed on Thursday, 22nd   
   February, 2024. 
# Father of the Nation’s Birthday & National Children’s Day will be celebrated on that date. 
 
 

Examination Schedule: 2023-2024 

1st Assessment (X to XII): Sunday, 8th October, 2023 to Thursday, 19th October, 2023 

Qualifying Mock (X to XII): Sunday, 3rd December, 2023 to Tuesday, 19th December, 2023 

Half Yearly Examination (III to IX): Sunday, 3rd December, 2023 to Tuesday, 19th December, 2023 

Pre Cambridge Mock-1 (X to XII): Sunday, 4th February, 2024 to Tuesday, 20th February, 2024 

Pre Cambridge Mock-2 (X to XII): Sunday, 10th March, 2024 to Saturday, 23rd March, 2024 

Final Examination (III to IX): Sunday, 19th May, 2024 to Tuesday, 4th June, 2024 
 
 

Educational Event Week: 2023-2024 

1st Term: Sunday, 8th October, 2023 to Tuesday, 10th October, 2024 

2nd Term: Sunday, 5th May, 2023 to Tuesday, 7th May, 2024 
 
 

Report Card & PTM Schedule: 2023-2024 

1st Assessment PTM (PG to IX): Saturday, 14th October, 2023 

1stAssessment PTM (X to XII): Saturday, 4th November, 2023 

Qualifying Mock Result (X to XII): Monday, 15th January, 2024 

Half Yearly Report Card Day (PG to IX): Saturday, 20th January, 2024 

Pre Cambridge Mock-1 Result (X to XII): Thursday, 29th February, 2024 

*Mock-2 Result & Statement of Entry Distribution (X to XII): Wednesday, 17th April, 2024 

2nd Assessment PTM (PG to IX): Saturday, 27th April, 2024 

Final Report Card Day (PG to IX): Tuesday, 11th June, 2024 
 

* Mock-2 Result & Statement of Entry Distribution (X to XII) date will depend on receiving the Statement of   
   Entry. 
 

Note:  

The School Authority has every right to change the schedule as per its convenience. 
Principal           


